All Printing Graphics
125 South clark
Chicago, IL 60603
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Commodity
5
6
8

15
26
102/103
120
126
135
184
186
188
194
196
201
C201
202
C202
207
221
229
231
235
236
237
Commodity #
239
280
283
291
292
293
294
300
310
311
326
328
331
332
348
420
430
431
440
450
451
452
453
455
456

457

Product Description
SCHOOL TREASURE'S RECEIPT FOR FUNDS
TEACHER'S RECEIPT FOR SCHOOL FUNDS
INTERNAL ACCOUNTS REPORT
CONSESSION SALES RECORD
BANK DEPOSIT MEMO (PADS OF 50)
Purchase Order
TEXTBOOK RECORD-HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT
HIGH SCHOOL LOST OR DAMAGED BOOK REPORT
SCHOOL EQUIPMENT & FURNITURE REGISTER
REGISTRATION CARD
ELEMENTARY STUDENT PROGRESS REPORT
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL WEEKLY TIME DISTRIBUTION
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ENROLLMENT FORM
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADMIT SLIP (PADS OF 100)
REQUEST FOR EMERGENCY INFORMATION - (ENGLISH)
DAILY LESSON PLAN
EMERGENCY INFORMATION RECORD
CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS WEEKLY LESSON PLAN
REQUEST FOR EMERGENCY INFORMATION - (SPANISH)
CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
CUMULATIVE RECORD CARD
TEACHER INFORMATION CARD FOR TEMPORARY PERSONNEL
TRANSFER SLIP
CASH JOURNAL
GENERAL JOURNAL
Product Description
LEDGER SHEET
VISION SCHOOL RECORD ON CHILD NOT WEARING GLASSES
PHYSICIAN'S REPORT ON ALLERGIC/ASTMATIC CHILD (PADS OF 100,
CERTIFICATE OF CHILD HEALTH EXAMINATION (PADS OF 100)
DENTAL EXAMINATION RECORD (PADS OF 100)
PUPIL HEALTH RECORD
REFERRAL FOR PUPIL HEALTH SERVICES
SCHOOL NURSE REPORT MULTI-DISCIPLINARY CONFERENCE
HIGH SCHOOL ALL PURPOSE ABSENCE CARD (PADS OF 100)
REGISTRATION SLIP
OFFICIAL RECORD AND TRANSCRIPT
HIGH SCHOOL OFFICIAL RECORD AND TRANSCRIPT
CLASS ATTENDANCE AND GRADE REPORT
H.S. & ELEM. SUMMARY OF ENROLLMENT, MEM. & ATTENDANCE
MENTALLY HANDICAPPED STUDENTS
LIBRARY DATE DUE CARD
Monthly Circulation Report E.S. Library Media Center
DAILY LIBRARY HOME CIRCULATION REPORT
Pupil's Reading Record / Books | Have Read
LIBRARY ATTENDANCE SLIP
HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY WORKSHOP
DAILY STATISTICS / HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA CENTER
MONTHLY STATISTICS / HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA CENTER
BORROWER'S LIBRARY CARD
AP FOR LIBRARY CARD
DATE SLIP

UNIT/PACK|
EACH
EACH

100
50
100
100
100
100
EACH
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
100
100
100
25
25
UNIT/PACK
25
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
100
100
100
100
5
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

Price Per Unit/Pack|
$3.55
$3.55
$4.35
$4.25
$3.80
$21.00
$2.90
$6.10
$1.00
$2.40
$14.00
$4.25
$28.80
$1.45
$12.25
$3.55
$3.30
$3.55
$12.25
$3.10
$9.00
$2.45
$11.40
$4.40
$4.40

Price Per Unit/Pack]
$4.40
$4.75
$4.50
$2.85
$2.85
$3.55
$4.25
$5.75
$1.45
$2.85
$4.80
$6.20
$3.35
$3.20
$2.85
$3.55
$2.85
$2.85
$3.10
$3.80
$2.85
$2.85
$2.85
$2.85
$2.85
$3.55
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Commodity
577
578
597
600
602
603
605
619
624
629
633
642
644
645
650
651
799

1000
1100

Product Description
LEARNING DISABILITY OBSERVATION
HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT WITHDRAWL/RELEASE RECORD
PLAYER'S RECORD CARD
REPORT OF ACCIDENT
APPLICATION FOR STUDENT TRAVEL
NTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC/EXTRA CURRICULAR EVENT ACCIDENT
FIRE AND DISASTER DRILL REPORT
SUPPLEMENTAL ATTENDANCE REPORT
REQUEST FOR INVESTIGATION BY TRUANT OFFICER
DAILY CARFARE RECORD FOR SCHOOLS W/SPECIAL DIVISIONS
INDIVIDUAL SPEECH/LANGUAGE RECORD FOLDER
DAILY TIME RECORD FOR DAY TO DAY SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS (PAD
ILLINESS LEAVE OF ABSENCE F/T SUBSTITUTE TEACHER
PROXY ORDER
APPL. LEAVE FOR CONFERRENCE/RECEIVE UNIVERSITY DEGREE
APPLICATION FOR ILLINESS LEAVE OF ABSENCE
VISTORS PASS
Interim Attendance Record Form

Interim Attendance Blank Form

UNIT/PACK|
100
100
100

50
25
25
100
25
100
100
50
100
100
100
100
50
200
50

50

Price Per Unit/Pack|
$2.30
$11.50
$8.50
$15.35
$2.80
$3.40
$2.90
$5.00
$6.75
$20.75
$8.25
$3.15
$2.50
$3.45
$16.50
$3.95
$3.55
$2.56
$1.44




