## All Printing Graphics 125 South clark Chicago, IL 60603 Telephone/773-553-3048 Fax 773-553-3043

Commodity #	Product Description	UNIT/PACK	Price Per Unit/Pack
5	SCHOOL TREASURE'S RECEIPT FOR FUNDS	EACH	\$3.55
6	TEACHER'S RECEIPT FOR SCHOOL FUNDS	EACH	\$3.55
8	INTERNAL ACCOUNTS REPORT	100	\$4.35
15	CONSESSION SALES RECORD	50	\$4.25
26	BANK DEPOSIT MEMO (PADS OF 50)	100	\$3.80
102/103	Purchase Order	100	\$21.00
120	TEXTBOOK RECORD-HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT	100	\$2.90
126	HIGH SCHOOL LOST OR DAMAGED BOOK REPORT	100	\$6.10
135	SCHOOL EQUIPMENT & FURNITURE REGISTER	EACH	\$1.00
184	REGISTRATION CARD	100	\$2.40
186	ELEMENTARY STUDENT PROGRESS REPORT	100	\$14.00
188	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL WEEKLY TIME DISTRIBUTION	100	\$4.25
194	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ENROLLMENT FORM	100	\$28.80
196	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADMIT SLIP (PADS OF 100)	100	\$1.45
201	REQUEST FOR EMERGENCY INFORMATION - (ENGLISH)	100	\$12.25
C201	DAILY LESSON PLAN	100	\$3.55
202	EMERGENCY INFORMATION RECORD	100	\$3.30
C202	CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS WEEKLY LESSON PLAN	100	\$3.55
207	REQUEST FOR EMERGENCY INFORMATION - (SPANISH)	100	\$12.25
221	CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS CERTIFICATE OF MERIT	50	\$3.10
229	CUMULATIVE RECORD CARD	100	\$9.00
231	TEACHER INFORMATION CARD FOR TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	100	\$2.45
235	TRANSFER SLIP	100	\$11.40
236	CASH JOURNAL	25	\$4.40
237	GENERAL JOURNAL	25	\$4.40
Commodity #	Product Description	_	Price Per Unit/Pack
239	LEDGER SHEET	25	\$4.40
280	VISION SCHOOL RECORD ON CHILD NOT WEARING GLASSES	100	\$4.75
	PHYSICIAN'S REPORT ON ALLERGIC/ASTMATIC CHILD (PADS OF 100)		\$4.50
291	CERTIFICATE OF CHILD HEALTH EXAMINATION (PADS OF 100)	100	\$2.85
292	DENTAL EXAMINATION RECORD (PADS OF 100)	100	\$2.85
293	PUPIL HEALTH RECORD	100	\$3.55
294	REFERRAL FOR PUPIL HEALTH SERVICES	100	\$4.25
300	SCHOOL NURSE REPORT MULTI-DISCIPLINARY CONFERENCE	50	\$5.75
310	HIGH SCHOOL ALL PURPOSE ABSENCE CARD (PADS OF 100)	100	\$1.45
311	REGISTRATION SLIP	100	\$2.85
326	OFFICIAL RECORD AND TRANSCRIPT	100	\$4.80
328	HIGH SCHOOL OFFICIAL RECORD AND TRANSCRIPT	100	\$6.20
331	CLASS ATTENDANCE AND GRADE REPORT	5	\$3.35
332	H.S. & ELEM. SUMMARY OF ENROLLMENT, MEM. & ATTENDANCE	100	\$3.20
348	MENTALLY HANDICAPPED STUDENTS	100	\$2.85
420	LIBRARY DATE DUE CARD	100	\$3.55
430	Monthly Circulation Report E.S. Library Media Center	100	\$2.85
431	DAILY LIBRARY HOME CIRCULATION REPORT	100	\$2.85
440	Pupil's Reading Record / Books I Have Read	100	\$3.10
	LIBRARY ATTENDANCE SLIP	100	\$3.80
450	HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY WORKSHOP	100	\$2.85
450 451		100	
451		100	\$2.85
451 452	DAILY STATISTICS / HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA CENTER	100	\$2.85 \$2.85
451 452 453	DAILY STATISTICS / HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA CENTER MONTHLY STATISTICS / HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA CENTER	100	\$2.85
451 452 453 455	DAILY STATISTICS / HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA CENTER MONTHLY STATISTICS / HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA CENTER BORROWER'S LIBRARY CARD	100 100	\$2.85 \$2.85
451 452 453	DAILY STATISTICS / HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA CENTER MONTHLY STATISTICS / HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA CENTER	100	\$2.85

## All Printing Graphics 125 South clark Chicago, IL 60603 Telephone/773-553-3048 Fax 773-553-3043

Commodity #	Product Description	UNIT/PACK	Price Per Unit/Pack
577	LEARNING DISABILITY OBSERVATION	100	\$2.30
578	HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT WITHDRAWL/RELEASE RECORD	100	\$11.50
597	PLAYER'S RECORD CARD	100	\$8.50
600	REPORT OF ACCIDENT	50	\$15.35
602	APPLICATION FOR STUDENT TRAVEL	25	\$2.80
603	NTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC/EXTRA CURRICULAR EVENT ACCIDENT	25	\$3.40
605	FIRE AND DISASTER DRILL REPORT	100	\$2.90
619	SUPPLEMENTAL ATTENDANCE REPORT	25	\$5.00
624	REQUEST FOR INVESTIGATION BY TRUANT OFFICER	100	\$6.75
629	DAILY CARFARE RECORD FOR SCHOOLS W/SPECIAL DIVISIONS	100	\$20.75
633	INDIVIDUAL SPEECH/LANGUAGE RECORD FOLDER	50	\$8.25
642	DAILY TIME RECORD FOR DAY TO DAY SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS (PAD	100	\$3.15
644	ILLINESS LEAVE OF ABSENCE F/T SUBSTITUTE TEACHER	100	\$2.50
645	PROXY ORDER	100	\$3.45
650	APPL. LEAVE FOR CONFERRENCE/RECEIVE UNIVERSITY DEGREE	100	\$16.50
651	APPLICATION FOR ILLINESS LEAVE OF ABSENCE	50	\$3.95
799	VISTORS PASS	200	\$3.55
1000	Interim Attendance Record Form	50	\$2.56
1100	Interim Attendance Blank Form	50	\$1.44